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2023 PLANNERS ADVISORY COMMITTEE 

OFFICERS 
Chairperson:  Brandon Berry, St. Pete Beach  
Vice Chairperson:  Kimberly Mejia, Largo 
 
 
 

 
MEMBERS 

Clearwater 
Rep. 
Alt. 
Alt. 

Gina Clayton, Planning Director 
Kyle Brotherton, Senior Planner 
Jayme Lopko, Long Range Planning Manager 

Dunedin Rep. 
Alt. 

Frances Leong Sharp, Planner II 
George Kinney, Director of Community Development 

Gulfport 
Rep. 
Alt. 
Alt. 

Fred Metcalf, Director of Community Development 
Mike Taylor, Principal Planner 
Mark Griffin, Planner 
 

Indian Rocks Beach Rep. Hetty Harmon, Planning Consultant 

Indian Shores Rep. 
Alt.  

Brian Rusu, Building Official 
Bonnie Dhonau, Town Administrator 

Largo Rep. 
Alt. 

Kimberly Mejia, Planner I 
Taylor Hague, Planning I 
 

Madeira Beach 
Rep. 
Alt.  
Alt. 

Linda Portal, Community Development Director 
Jenny Rowan, Senior Planner 
Andrew Morris, Planner/GIS Technician 

Oldsmar Rep. 
Alt. 

Tatiana Childress, Planning & Redevelopment Director 
Vacant 

Pinellas County 
 

Rep. 
Alt. 
Alt.  
 

Ryan Brinson, Principal Planner 
Tom Scofield, Principal Planner 
Evan Johnson, Strategic Initiatives Manager 
 

Pinellas Park Rep. 
Alt. 

Derek Reeves, Long Range Planning Manager 
Erica Lindquist, Planning & Development Services Director 

Redington Shores Rep. Luke Curtis, Building Official  

Safety Harbor Rep. 
Alt. 

Marcie Stenmark, Community Development Director 
Cecelia Chen, Community Planner/GIS Analyst 

St. Petersburg 
  

Rep. 
Alt. 
Alt.  

Britton Wilson, Planner II 
Derek Kilborn, Manager, Planning & Development Services Dept. 
Ann Vickstrom, Planner II, Urban Planning and Historic Preservation  

St. Pete Beach 
Rep. 
Alt. 
Alt.  

Vacant, Community Development Director 
Lynn Rosetti, Senior Planner 
Brandon Berry, Planner II 

Seminole Rep. 
Alt. 

Wesley Wright, Community Development Director  
Ann Toney-Deal, City Manager  

South Pasadena Rep. 
Alt. 

Teresa Sullivan, Community Improvement Director/Building Official 
Ashley Wagner, Building Services Coordinator  

Tarpon Springs Rep. 
Alt. 
 

Alexandra Keen, Senior Planner 
Patricia McNeese, Principal Planner 
 

Treasure Island Rep. 
Alt. 

Kathryn Younkin, Community Development Director 
Jamie Viveiros, Assistant Community Development Director 
 Pinellas County 

School District 
Rep. 
Alt. 

Marshall Touchton, Demographic Specialist 
Vacant 

FDOT Rep. 
Alt. 

Luis Mejia, Planning Specialist II 
Dan Santos, Planning Supervisor I 
 
 
 
 

PSTA 
Rep. 
Alt. 
 

Nicole Dufva, Senior Planner 
Devan Deal, Transit Planner 
 
 
 
 



Local Government Representative/Alternate Name Phone  

Clearwater 
Gina Clayton, Rep.  gina.clayton@myclearwater.com  
Kyle Brotherton, Alt. kyle.brotherton@myclearwater.com      
Jayme Lopko, Alt.  jayme.lopko@myclearwater.com  

562-4587 
562-4626 
562-4561 

 

Dunedin 
Frances Leong Sharp, Rep.  fsharp@dunedinfl.net 
George Kinney, Alt.  gkinney@dunedinfl.net  

298-3200 
298-3193  

Gulfport 
Fred Metcalf, Rep.  fmetcalf@mygulfport.us 
Mike Taylor, Alt.  mtaylor@mygulfport.us   
Mark Griffin, Alt.  mgriffin@mygulfport.us  

893-1095 
893-1023  

Indian Rocks Beach Hetty Harmon, Rep.  hharmon@cicilsurv.com 
hharmon@irbcity.com  863-646-4771  

Indian Shores 
Brian Rusu, Rep.  buildingofficial@myindianshores.com  
Bonnie Dhonau, Alt. bdhonau@myindianshores.com  

404-6706 
474-7777  

Largo Kimberly Mejia, Rep. kmejia@largo.com  
Taylor Hague, Alt.  thague@largo.com  

587-6749 x1640 
587-6749 x7208  

Madeira Beach 
Linda Portal, Rep. lportal@madeirabeachfl.gov   
Jenny Rowan, Alt.  jrowan@madeirabeachfl.gov  
Andrew Morris, Alt. amorris@madeirabeachfl.gov  

391-9951 x255 
391-9951 x283 
391-9951 x296 

 

Oldsmar 
Tatiana Childress, Rep. tchildress@myoldsmar.com  
Vacant 

813-749-1122 
  

Pinellas County 
Ryan Brinson, Rep.     rbrinson@pinellascounty.org  
Tom Scofield, Alt.  tscofield@pinellascounty.org 
Evan Johnson, Alt.   evjohnson@co.pinellas.fl.us 

464-5642 
464-3585 
464-5692 

 

Pinellas Park 
Derek Reeves, Rep.  dreeves@pinellas-park.com  
Erica Lindquist, Alt.  elindquist@pinellas-park.com   

369-5838 
369-5650  

Redington Shores Luke Curtis, Rep. –  buildingofficial@townofredingtonshores.com  283-5208  

Safety Harbor Marcie Stenmark, Rep. mstenmark@cityofsafetyharbor.com 
Cecelia Chen, Alt.  cchen@cityofsafetyharbor.com 

724-1555 x1702 
724-1555 x1703  

St. Petersburg  
Britton Wilson, Rep. Britton.Wilson@stpete.org  
Derek Kilborn, Alt.  Derek.Kilborn@stpete.org 
Ann Vickstrom, Alt.  Ann.Vickstrom@stpete.org  

551-3542 
893-7872 
892-5807 

 

St. Pete Beach Lynn Rosetti, Alt.  lrosetti@stpetbeach.org  
Brandon Berry, Alt. bberry@stpetebeach.org  

363-9265 
363-9266  

Seminole Wesley Wright, Rep.  wwright@myseminole.com 
Ann Toney-Deal, Alt.  atoneydeal@myseminole.com 

398-3108 x106 
391-0204 x109  

South Pasadena 
Teresa Sullivan, Rep.  tsullivan@mysoutpasadena.com  
Ashley Wagner, Alt.  awagner@mysouthpasadena.com 

343-4192 
343-4192  

Tarpon Springs Alexandra Keen, Rep.  akeen@ctsfl.us 
Patricia McNeese, Alt.  pmcneese@ctsfl.us  

 
942-5611 

 
 

Treasure Island 
Kathryn Younkin, Rep.  kyounkin@mytreasureisland.org  
Jamie Viveiros, Alt. jviveiros@mytreasureisland.org  

547-4575 x239 
  

Pinellas County 
School District 

Marshall Touchton, Rep.  touchtonm@PCSB.org 
Alt. – Vacant  588-5190  

FDOT Luis Mejia, Rep.  luis.mejia@dot.state.fl.us  
Dan Santos, Alt.  daniel.santos@dot.state.fl.us  

813-975-4834 
813-975-6429  

PSTA 
Nicole Dufva, Rep.  ndufva@psta.net  
Devan Deal, Alt. ddeal@psta.net   

540-1804 
540-1842  
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